
Share buybacks in Oct

Source: SGX My Gateway

28/04/2017

27/04/2017

20/07/2017

21/04/2017

20/07/2017

21/04/2017

25/04/2017

26/04/2017

21/04/2017

01/08/2017

28/04/2017

30/04/2017

26/04/2017

28/04/2017

31/10/2016

209,124,917

193,657,227

22,393,422

62,326,704

227,146,452

175,181,214

35,083,784

45,962,384

30,799,941

1,371,245

3,535,802

47,088,446

19,216,020

22,979,200

12,693,063

800,000

2,412,100

1,029,100

836,500

1,116,600

900,000

229,200

406,100

270,000

14,869

40,500

200,000

23,000

25,500

9,900

8,313,369

13,560,000

5,036,900

1,309,800

4,200,000

3,349,800

8,614,200

80,000

4,776,900

1,466,400

1,083,941

149,200

200,000

303,500

25,500

153,200

0.32

0.26

0.12

0.13

0.15

0.49

0.03

1.05

0.48

7.91

0.42

0.04

0.16

0.01

0.12

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corp

Yanlord Land Group

SIA Engineering Co

ST Engineering

Singapore Post

Bumitama Agri

Sarine Technologies

Tiong Seng Hldgs

BBR Hldgs

S i2i

Global Testing Corp

Broadway Industrial Group

Zhongmin Baihui Retail Group

CDW Hldg

New Silkroutes Group

Total

START DATE MANDATE TOTAL NO.
OF SHARES
BOUGHT IN
OCTOBER

9,254,225

4,554,474

3,318,039

2,837,366

1,432,918

660,340

216,418

143,692

68,275

47,127

44,807

24,300

22,999

6,320

4,054

22,635,353

TOTAL
CONSIDERATION

(S$)

CUM NO.
OF SHARES

PURCHASED TO
END OF OCTOBER

%NAME

Note: % of company’s issued shares, excluding treasury shares as at the date of the share buyback resolution


