

# Share buybacks in Oct

NAME	START DATE	MANDATE	TOTAL NO. OF SHARES BOUGHT IN OCTOBER	TOTAL CONSIDERATION (\$\$)	CUM NO. OF SHARES PURCHASED TO END OF OCTOBER	%
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corp	28/04/2017	209,124,917	800,000	9,254,225	13,560,000	0.32
Yanlord Land Group	27/04/2017	193,657,227	2,412,100	4,554,474	5,036,900	0.26
SIA Engineering Co	20/07/2017	22,393,422	1,029,100	3,318,039	1,309,800	0.12
ST Engineering	21/04/2017	62,326,704	836,500	2,837,366	4,200,000	0.13
Singapore Post	20/07/2017	227,146,452	1,116,600	1,432,918	3,349,800	0.15
Bumitama Agri	21/04/2017	175,181,214	900,000	660,340	8,614,200	0.49
Sarine Technologies	25/04/2017	35,083,784	229,200	216,418	80,000	0.03
Tiong Seng Hldgs	26/04/2017	45,962,384	406,100	143,692	4,776,900	1.05
BBR Hldgs	21/04/2017	30,799,941	270,000	68,275	1,466,400	0.48
S i2i	01/08/2017	1,371,245	14,869	47,127	1,083,941	7.91
Global Testing Corp	28/04/2017	3,535,802	40,500	44,807	149,200	0.42
Broadway Industrial Group	30/04/2017	47,088,446	200,000	24,300	200,000	0.04
Zhongmin Baihui Retail Group	26/04/2017	19,216,020	23,000	22,999	303,500	0.16
CDW Hldg	28/04/2017	22,979,200	25,500	6,320	25,500	0.01
New Silkroutes Group	31/10/2016	12,693,063	9,900	4,054	153,200	0.12
<b>Total</b>			<b>8,313,369</b>	<b>22,635,353</b>		

Note: % of company's issued shares, excluding treasury shares as at the date of the share buyback resolution